STAPLES OUTDOOR TRACK

WWW.STAPLESRUNNING.COM

2017 Contact List

GIRLS

Phone Numbers
*= preferred number

Email

Coach

Jesse McCray

Work: 203-341-1488

jmccray@westport.k12.ct.us

Asst. Coaches

Scott Burns
Wole Ogunkoya
Rachel Martinich
Lynroy Henry

staplesgirlstrack@gmail.com
(all assistant coaches)

Distance Coaches

Laddie Lawrence
Dana Smolen

See Boys below

See Boys below

Captains

Sam Little

203-970-5067

majasalittle@gmail.com

Susie Martin

203-522-7464

susannahfrancismartin@gmail.com

Sarah Neckritz

203-727-3547

sneckritz@optimum.net

Ivy Prince 203-917-0303 ivyrose9@optonline.net
Captains’ Parents | Gina & Peter Home: 203-557-8364
Little Cell/Gina: 203-970-5066 sajamalittle@gmail.com
Cell/Peter: 203-970-4352 peteredwardlittle@gmail.com
Susanne & Home: 203-341-0396

Edward Martin

Cell/Susanne: 203-216-2378
Cell/Edward: 917-804-8759

weldie@optonline.net

Corri & Seth Home: 203-341-9996

Neckritz Cell/Corri: 917-841-8522 cneckritz@optonline.net
Cell/Seth: 646-549-4672 sneckritz@yahoo.com

Emily & Josh Home: 203-255-3308 emilyprince@optonline.net

Prince Cell: Emily 203-451-1360

BOYS

Phone Numbers
*= preferred number

Email

Coach

Laddie Lawrence

*Work: 203-341-1257
Home: 203-259-2129

llawrence@westport.k12.ct.us

Asst. Coaches

Malik Brantley
Dana Smolen
Dan Devore

Cell: 203-870-8782
Cell: 203-451-9201
Cell: 203-216-3462

malikbrantley72@gmail.com
dana.smolen@gmail.com
devorecoach@gmail.com

Captains

Zak Ahmad

203-291-9735

zakeerahmad@gmail.com

Brian MacCordy

203-913-4705

bgmacc@optonline.net

Wesley Zielke

203-957-1475

wz1004848 @students.westport.k12.
ct.us



http://www.staplesrunning.com/

Captains’ Parents

Beverley Walters

Home: 203-557-0183

& Nadeem Cell/Bev: 203-216-6603 bev.walters@icloud.com

Ahmad Cell/Nadeem: 203-451- nadahmad@me.com
9682

Wendy Home: 203-227-0322

MacCordy Cell/Wendy: 203-722-7037 | wfmac@optonline.net

Elizabeth & Dan
Zielke

Home: 203-293-4220

dzielke@me.com

Website
Coordinator

Mary Hanrahan

staplesrunning@optonline.net

GOT PHOTOS? Any action shots you take of our Staples cross country athletes at meets (think “Sports
[llustrated”, not family photo album) that would be appropriate for our StaplesRunning.com website, please
contact our website coordinator, Mary Hanrahan, for a DROPBOX invitation. Thanks in advance to all who
contribute timely photos — it is much appreciated!




